
Household Income Profile
City of Sanibel Prepared by Esri
Area: 33.56 square miles

2016-2021 2016-2021
Summary 2016 2021 Change Annual Rate

Population 6,850 7,406 556 1.57%
Households 3,546 3,823 277 1.52%
Median Age 66.5 68.2 1.7 0.51%
Average Household Size 1.93 1.94 0.01 0.10%

              2016               2021
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

3,546 100% 3,823 100%
<$15,000 188 5.3% 186 4.9%
$15,000-$24,999 245 6.9% 271 7.1%
$25,000-$34,999 268 7.6% 202 5.3%
$35,000-$49,999 391 11.0% 298 7.8%
$50,000-$74,999 480 13.5% 549 14.4%
$75,000-$99,999 376 10.6% 406 10.6%
$100,000-$149,999 579 16.3% 672 17.6%
$150,000-$199,999 368 10.4% 474 12.4%
$200,000+ 651 18.4% 765 20.0%

Median Household Income $86,807 $99,961
Average Household Income $134,826 $148,421
Per Capita Income $69,824 $76,642

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2021 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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Household Income Profile
City of Sanibel Prepared by Esri
Area: 33.56 square miles

2016 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 7 49 124 296 799 1,303 968

<$15,000 0 1 4 9 43 57 74
$15,000-$24,999 0 2 6 11 33 103 90
$25,000-$34,999 0 2 9 15 43 86 113
$35,000-$49,999 7 10 12 23 67 118 154
$50,000-$74,999 0 8 16 32 93 179 152
$75,000-$99,999 0 6 17 36 102 136 79
$100,000-$149,999 0 8 19 53 135 240 124
$150,000-$199,999 0 5 15 40 97 139 72
$200,000+ 0 7 26 77 186 245 110

Median HH Income $42,500 $80,050 $96,289 $116,230 $104,818 $93,901 $56,749
Average HH Income $43,354 $123,692 $148,049 $169,072 $156,389 $138,292 $101,422

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 0.0% 2.0% 3.2% 3.0% 5.4% 4.4% 7.6%
$15,000-$24,999 0.0% 4.1% 4.8% 3.7% 4.1% 7.9% 9.3%
$25,000-$34,999 0.0% 4.1% 7.3% 5.1% 5.4% 6.6% 11.7%
$35,000-$49,999 100.0% 20.4% 9.7% 7.8% 8.4% 9.1% 15.9%
$50,000-$74,999 0.0% 16.3% 12.9% 10.8% 11.6% 13.7% 15.7%
$75,000-$99,999 0.0% 12.2% 13.7% 12.2% 12.8% 10.4% 8.2%
$100,000-$149,999 0.0% 16.3% 15.3% 17.9% 16.9% 18.4% 12.8%
$150,000-$199,999 0.0% 10.2% 12.1% 13.5% 12.1% 10.7% 7.4%
$200,000+ 0.0% 14.3% 21.0% 26.0% 23.3% 18.8% 11.4%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2021 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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Household Income Profile
City of Sanibel Prepared by Esri
Area: 33.56 square miles

2021 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 7 55 118 250 742 1,455 1,196

<$15,000 0 1 4 7 33 55 86
$15,000-$24,999 0 3 6 10 27 112 113
$25,000-$34,999 0 2 6 7 26 61 100
$35,000-$49,999 7 9 4 12 40 86 140
$50,000-$74,999 0 10 18 25 86 206 204
$75,000-$99,999 0 7 18 28 91 157 105
$100,000-$149,999 0 9 18 49 136 285 175
$150,000-$199,999 0 6 17 39 108 189 115
$200,000+ 0 8 27 73 195 304 158

Median HH Income $42,500 $82,409 $106,039 $132,680 $120,207 $106,146 $67,794
Average HH Income $44,493 $129,372 $163,078 $188,627 $175,884 $154,178 $116,015

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 0.0% 1.8% 3.4% 2.8% 4.4% 3.8% 7.2%
$15,000-$24,999 0.0% 5.5% 5.1% 4.0% 3.6% 7.7% 9.4%
$25,000-$34,999 0.0% 3.6% 5.1% 2.8% 3.5% 4.2% 8.4%
$35,000-$49,999 100.0% 16.4% 3.4% 4.8% 5.4% 5.9% 11.7%
$50,000-$74,999 0.0% 18.2% 15.3% 10.0% 11.6% 14.2% 17.1%
$75,000-$99,999 0.0% 12.7% 15.3% 11.2% 12.3% 10.8% 8.8%
$100,000-$149,999 0.0% 16.4% 15.3% 19.6% 18.3% 19.6% 14.6%
$150,000-$199,999 0.0% 10.9% 14.4% 15.6% 14.6% 13.0% 9.6%
$200,000+ 0.0% 14.5% 22.9% 29.2% 26.3% 20.9% 13.2%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2021 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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